



Statement of financial results for quarter ended 31.12.2014							Amount In Lacs
Particulars	3 Months ended (31/12/2014)	Preceding 3 months ended (30/09/2014)	Corresponding 3 months ended (31/12/2013) in the previous year	Year to date figures current period ended (31/12/2014)	Year to date figures for the previous year ended (31/12/2013)	Previous year ended (31/03/2014)	
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
1 Income from Operations							
(a) Net sales/income from operation (Net of excise duty)	23.00	-	-	23.00	-	-	
(b) Other operating income	-	-	-	-	0.01	0.01	
Total income from operations (net)	23.00	-	-	23.00	0.01	0.01	
2 Expenses							
(a) Cost of materials consumed	-	-	-	-	-	-	
(b) Purchase of stock-in-trade	-	-	-	-	-	-	
© Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock-in-trade	25.61	-	-	-	-	-	
(d) Employee benefits expense	-	-	-	25.61	-	-	
(e) Depreciation and amortisation expense	0.02	0.12	0.36	0.36	0.42	1.26	
(f) Other expenses (Any item exceeding 10% of the total expenses relating to continuing operations to be shown separately)	-	0.02	0.02	0.05	0.03	0.06	
Advertisement Expenses	0.13	-	0.00	-	0.00	-	
Audit fees	-	0.28	0.24	0.42	0.46	0.65	
Business Promotion	-	-	-	-	-	0.17	
Bank Charges	0.00	0.09	-	-	0.14	0.14	
Printing & Stationery	0.07	-	-	0.09	-	0.02	
Professional Fees	-	0.05	0.10	0.09	0.11	0.30	
DP Connectivity Exp.	0.34	0.01	0.04	0.10	0.26	0.48	
Postage & Courier	-	-	0.25	1.22	1.06	1.42	
Software Maintenance Charges	-	-	-	0.03	-	0.10	
Listing Fees	-	-	-	-	0.05	-	
Total expenses	26.16	0.57	20.51	29.08	22.04	24.09	
3 Profit/(Loss) from operations before other income, finance costs and exceptional items (1-2)	(3.16)	(0.57)	(20.51)	(6.08)	(22.04)	(24.08)	
4 other income	-	-	-	0.01	-	0.04	
5 Profit/ (Loss) from ordinary activities before finance costs and exceptional (3(+/-)-4)	(3.16)	(0.57)	(20.51)	(6.08)	(22.04)	(24.04)	
6 Finance costs	-	-	-	-	-	-	
7 Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after finance costs but before exceptional items (5(+/-)-6)	(3.16)	(0.57)	(20.51)	(6.08)	(22.04)	(24.04)	
8 Exceptional items	-	-	-	-	-	-	
9 Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax (7(+/-)-8)	(3.16)	(0.57)	(20.51)	(6.08)	(22.04)	(24.04)	
10 Tax expense	-	-	-	-	-	0.00	
11 Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (9(+/-)-10)	(3.16)	(0.57)	(20.51)	(6.08)	(22.04)	(24.04)	
12 Extraordinary items	-	-	-	-	-	-	
13 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (11(+/-)-12)	(3.16)	(0.57)	(20.51)	(6.08)	(22.04)	(24.04)	
14 Share of profit / (Loss) of associates*	-	-	-	-	-	-	
15 Minority interest*	-	-	-	-	-	-	
16 Net Profit / (Loss) after taxes, minority interest and share of profit / loss of associates (13(+/-)-14(+/-)-15)*	(3.16)	(0.57)	(20.51)	(6.08)	(22.04)	(24.04)	
17 Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of the Share shall be indicated)	1,000.07	1,000.07	1,000.07	1,000.07	1,000.07	1,000.07	
18 Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	-	-	-	
19 i Earnings per share (before extraordinary items)							
(a) Basic	(0.03)	(0.01)	(0.21)	(0.06)	(0.22)	(0.24)	
(b) Diluted	(0.03)	(0.01)	(0.21)	(0.06)	(0.22)	(0.24)	
19 ii Earnings per share (after extraordinary items)							
(a) Basic	(0.03)	(0.01)	(0.21)	(0.06)	(0.22)	(0.24)	
(b) Diluted	(0.03)	(0.01)	(0.21)	(0.06)	(0.22)	(0.24)	



Unistar Multimedia Limited

Regd. Office, Corporate & Share Department. : 901/902, Atlanta Centre, Sonawala Lane, Opp. Udhog Bhuvan,
Goregaon (E), Mumbai 400 063. • Tel.: 91-22-43211800 • Fax : 91-22-4321 1875
Email : unistarmultimedia@yahoo.com • www.unistarmultimedia.com

